

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

11-	0809	Version:	1	Name:		
Res	solution			Status:	Adopted	
7/22	2/2011			In control:	Finance	
8/3/	/2011			Final action:	8/3/2011	
Acti Typ Pur Ser Ent Cor Cor Cor ( )	Dept/ Agency: Finance Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) Amending Type of Service: Professional Service Contract Purpose: Provide professional services concerning Tax Appraisal Services, Expert Testimony Services and Litigation Support Entity Name: Hendricks Appraisal Company, LLC. Entity Address: Seven Hutton Avenue, West Orange, NJ 07052 Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$120,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Finance/ Open-ended contract Contract Period: July 1, 2011 through June 30, 2012 Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ( ) Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contributions ( ) RFP ( ) RFQ ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( ) n/a Additional Information: N/A					
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1	Municipa	I Council		Ad	opt	Pass
atify ce: ovide _itiga	ing (X) Professic professic ation Supp	onal Servi onal servi oort opraisal C	ce Co	ontract oncerning Ta	x Appraisal Services, E	xpert Testimony
	Res 7/2: 8/3, Dep Act Typ Pur Ser Ent Cor Cor ( ) ( ) Add  ver.  1 r: Fi atify ce: byide _itiga	Resolution 7/22/2011 8/3/2011 Dept/ Agency: Action: (X) Ra Type of Service Purpose: Prov Services and L Entity Name: I Entity Address Contract Amou Funding Source Contract Perio Contract Basis ( ) Fair & Ope ( ) Private Sa Additional Informational Inform	Resolution 7/22/2011 8/3/2011 Dept/ Agency: Finance Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Profess Purpose: Provide profess Services and Litigation St Entity Name: Hendricks A Entity Address: Seven He Contract Amount: Not to Funding Source: City of I Contract Period: July 1, 2 Contract Basis: ( ) Bid (  ) Fair & Open (X) No (  ) Private Sale ( ) Gra Additional Information: No  Ver. Action By  1 Municipal Council  7: Finance Latifying (X) Authorizing Latifying (X) Authorizing Latifying Support	Resolution 7/22/2011 8/3/2011  Dept/ Agency: Finance Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Professional S Purpose: Provide professional S Services and Litigation Support Entity Name: Hendricks Apprais Entity Address: Seven Hutton A Contract Amount: Not to exceed Funding Source: City of Newark Contract Period: July 1, 2011 th Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) Stat ( ) Fair & Open (X) No Report ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( Additional Information: N/A   Ver. Action By  1 Municipal Council  7: Finance Eatifying (X) Authorizing Ce: Professional Service Co Divide professional services of Litigation Support	Resolution 7/22/2011 8/3/2011 Final action:  Dept/ Agency: Finance Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Ar Type of Service: Professional Service Contract Purpose: Provide professional services concern Services and Litigation Support Entity Name: Hendricks Appraisal Company, LI Entity Address: Seven Hutton Avenue, West Or Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$120,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Finance Contract Period: July 1, 2011 through June 30, Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) () Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contribution () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient Additional Information: N/A  Ver. Action By Active: Finance Patifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Ce: Professional Service Contract Devide professional Services concerning Tax  Active Ce: Professional Services concerning Tax  Output  Device: Professional Services concerning Tax  Device: Professional Services conce	Resolution 7/22/2011 In control: Finance 8/3/2011 Final action: 8/3/2011  Dept/ Agency: Finance Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Professional Service Contract Purpose: Provide professional services concerning Tax Appraisal Services, Services and Litigation Support Entity Name: Hendricks Appraisal Company, LLC. Entity Address: Seven Hutton Avenue, West Orange, NJ 07052 Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$120,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Finance/ Open-ended contract Contract Period: July 1, 2011 through June 30, 2012 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A  Ver. Action By Action  1 Municipal Council Adopt  7: Finance atifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Ce: Professional Service Contract ovide professional services concerning Tax Appraisal Services, Ex- Litigation Support